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ROUTE 29 BUSINESS BEAUTIFICATION COMMITTEE 

MEMEBERS 
 

Beverly Jones         Teresa Brooks     
Chair         Business Owner 
Planning Commission Representative   Tbdudley13@gmail.com 
Bjones69@verizon.net 
 
Nate Young       Tony McBride 
County Staff       Business Owner 
Nmyoung@countyofamherst.com    Tg@mcbridesigns.com 
 
Stacey Stinnett      Aaron Ferro 
County Staff       Business Owner 
Sgstinnett@countyofamherst.com    Ferrofellingbrothers@gmail.com 
 
Deputy SW Martin      Benita Unrue 
County Staff       Citizen 
swmartin@amherstsheriff.org    Unruebenita@gmail.com 
 
Lori Saunders       Dottie Rucker 
County Staff       Citizen 
Lsaunders.aeda@email.com     Dottierucker@gmail.com 
 
Calvin Kennon 
EDA Representative 
Ckennon@specialtyexterminating.com 
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